MANUFACTURER: Skandiform | DESIGNER: Thomas Pedersen
DELI
The Deli seating collection's iconic design is organic in form and modern by nature. The molded polypropylene
shell is paired with an upholstered seat, providing eloquent negative space. The legs come in solid ash, oak, or steel
in various trendsetting hues and have plastic glides. The versatile collection creates a cohesive space by including
guest and dining chairs with stacking and castor options, counter, and bar stools.
Deli is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

Deli is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
3APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Deli – counter stool
ITEM # 19-112-1650
DESCRIPTION standard steel 4-legged frame, uph. seat
FRAME FINISH jet black 19-S3722
SHELL FINISH (if applicable)
UPHOLSTERY grade A - Gabriel Focus Melange - 60309
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
OPTIONS
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 19
standard steel frame chrome frame wood frame
polypropylene shell
FRAME
SHELL
19-S3721
traffic white
RAL 9016
19-S3722
jet black
RAL 9005
19-S3700
chrome
19-W1505
oak
clear lacquered
19-W1501
ash
white pigmented
19-P4461
white
19-P4462
light grey
RAL 7038
19-P4463
mid grey
RAL 7037
19-P4460
black
For graded-in fabrics refer to the Fabric List - Chart 19 - Skandiform.
color steel frame
19-S3750
signal white
RAL 9003
19-S3761
ochre brown
RAL 8001
19-S3762
wine red
RAL 3005
19-S3759
grey beige
RAL 1019
19-S3760
orange brown
RAL 8023
19-S3752
ivory
RAL 1014
19-S3754
pale green
RAL 6021
19-S3751
cream
RAL 9001
19-S3753
zinc yellow
RAL 1018
19-S3755
pastel

19-112-1740 oak 4-legged frame, uph. seat + shell 24.5" 21" 31.5" 17" $2,689 $2,863 $3,081 $3,221 $3,360 $3,499 $4,648
19-112-1741 ash 4-legged frame, uph. seat + shell 24.5" 21" 31.5" 17" $2,882 $3,056 $3,274 $3,415 $3,554 $3,693 $4,842
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Deli – lounge
ITEM # 19-112-1730
DESCRIPTION standard steel 4-spoke base, uph. seat + shell
FRAME FINISH jet black 19-S3722
UPHOLSTERY grade A - Gabriel Focus Melange - 60309
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
OPTIONS + NOTES
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
When contrasting upholstery is specified in 2
different fabric grades between the seat and shell
- price at higher fabric grade
For graded-in fabrics refer to the Fabric List - Chart 19 - Skandiform.
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 19
standard steel frame wood frame
color steel frame
19-S3750
signal white
RAL 9003
19-S3761
ochre brown
RAL 8001
19-S3762
wine red
RAL 3005
19-S3759
grey beige
RAL 1019
19-S3760
orange brown
RAL 8023
19-S3752
ivory
RAL 1014
19-S3754
pale green
RAL 6021
19-S3751
cream
RAL 9001
19-S3753
zinc yellow
RAL 1018
19-S3755
pastel
turquoise
RAL 6034
19-S3756
pigeon blue
RAL 5014
19-S3757
pastel violet
RAL 4009
19-S3758
beige red
RAL 3012
19-S3763
agate grey
RAL 7038
19-S3764
window grey
RAL 7040
19-S3766
iron grey
RAL 7011
19-S3765
dusty grey
RAL 7037
19-S3767
grey blue
RAL 5008